
Year: 2019
Make: Toyota
Model: RAV4 LE FWD SUV
VIN: 2T3H1RFV6KW052111

Engine: 2.5L 4-Cyl.
Transmission: 8-Speed Automatic
Exterior: Super White (040)
Interior: Nutmeg Fabric

Multimedia
· Entune™ 3.0 Audio — includes six speakers,
7-in. touch-screen, AM/FM, Scout® GPS Link
compatible with up to 3-year trial, Siri® Eyes
Free, Apple CarPlay® & Amazon Alexa
compatible, USB media port , hands-free
phone capability, advanced voice recognition
and music streaming via Bluetooth® wireless
technology. Connected Services — Safety
Connect® with 3-year trial and Wi-Fi Connect
Powered by Verizon with up to 2 GB within 6-
month trial. See toyota.com/audio-
multimedia for details.

Exterior
· Multi-LED headlights with black bezels, and
Automatic High Beams
· Dual chrome exhaust tips
· Color-keyed outside door handles
· LED taillights and stop lights
· 17-in. steel wheels with silver 6-spoke wheel
covers and 225/65R17 tires
· Intermittent rear window wiper
· Privacy glass on all rear-side, quarter and
liftgate windows
· Aerodynamic underbody panels with vortex
generators, front and rear wheel spats, and
integrated rear spoiler
· Low-profile black-painted roof rails
· Intermittent windshield wipers
· Power outside mirrors with folding feature
· LED Daytime Running Lights
· Black hexagon-patterned front grille
· Color-keyed upper front bumper and black
lower front bumper, overfenders and rear
bumper
· Color-keyed roof-mounted shark-fin antenna

Interior
· Front reading lights, overhead dome light
and rear cargo area light
· Overhead console with maplights,
sunglasses storage and Safety Connect®
button
· Remote keyless entry system with lock,
unlock and panic functions, and remote
illuminated entry
· Soft-touch dash and armrests, with stitched
dash accents
· Ash-gray-fabric-trimmed headliner
· Center console with covered storage
compartment, two cup holders, drive mode,
Electric Parking Brake and automatic Brake
Hold controls, and front storage tray
· One 12V/120W auxiliary power outlet in
front instrument panel storage tray, and one
12V/120W auxiliary power outlet in second
row
· 60/40 split reclining fold-flat rear seat with
center armrest and cup holders
· Passenger-side glove compartment
· Front-row door panels with storage pockets
and bottle holders
· Height-adjustable rear cargo area deck
board
· Shift lever with sequential mode
· Five-passenger seating with fabric-trimmed
seating surfaces
· Integrated backup camera with projected
path
· One USB media port in front storage tray
· Day/night rearview mirror
· Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
· Rear liftgate window defogger
· Power door locks with shift-linked automatic
lock/unlock feature
· Urethane tilt/telescopic three-spoke steering
wheel with controls for audio, Multi-
Information Display , Bluetooth® hands-free
phone and voice-command, Dynamic Radar
Cruise Control , Lane Departure Alert and
Lane Tracing Assist
· Black in-dash storage trays
· Fabric-trimmed front bucket seats; 6-way
adjustable driver's seat; 4-way adjustable
front passenger seat with seatback pocket

· Eight total cup and bottle holders
· Black carpet flooring with driver-side footrest
· Wiper control stalk with front and rear
window wiper controls
· Power windows with auto up/down and jam
protection in all positions
· Black interior door handles
· Climate control system with dust and pollen
filter
· Turn signal stalk with headlight controls and
one-touch three-blink lane-change turn signals
· Analog speedometer, tachometer, coolant
temperature and fuel gauges; 4.2-in. digital
Multi-Information Display with customizable
settings, odometer, tripmeters, clock and
outside temperature; rear-passenger seatbelt
indicators, fuel economy information, trip
timer, shift-position and scheduled
maintenance indicators, and warning
messages
· Automatic Electric Parking Brake with Brake
Hold feature

Mechanical And Performance
· Mechanical/Performance: Steering
· Mechanical/Performance: Body Construction
· Mechanical/Performance: Induction System
· Mechanical/Performance: Brakes
· Mechanical/Performance: Drivetrain
· Mechanical/Performance: Engine
· Mechanical/Performance: Transmission
· Mechanical/Performance: Engine
· Mechanical/Performance: Tires
· Mechanical/Performance: Tires
· Mechanical/Performance: Transmission
· Mechanical/Performance: Capability
· Mechanical/Performance: Suspension
· Mechanical/Performance: Induction System
· Mechanical/Performance: Capability
· Mechanical/Performance: Capability

Safety And Convenience
· Child door locks on rear doors
· Adjustable front seatbelt shoulder anchors
· Trailer-Sway Control
· LATCH includes lower anchors on outboard
rear seats and tether anchors on all rear seats
· 3-point seatbelts for all seating positions;
driver-side Emergency Locking Retractor and
Automatic/Emergency Locking Retractor on all
passenger seatbelts
· Hill Start Assist Control
· Anti-theft system with engine immobilizer
· Star Safety System™ — includes Enhanced
Vehicle Stability Control , Traction Control ,
Anti-lock Brake System , Electronic Brake-force
Distribution , Brake Assist and Smart Stop
Technology®
· 8 airbags — includes driver and front
passenger Advanced Airbag System, driver
and front passenger seat-mounted side
airbags, driver knee airbag, front passenger
seat-cushion airbag, and front and rear side
curtain airbags
· Toyota Safety Sense™ 2.0 — Pre-Collision
System with Pedestrian Detection , Lane
Departure Alert with Steering Assist , Lane
Tracing Assist , Automatic High Beams , Full-
Speed Range Dynamic Radar Cruise Control
and Road Sign Assist
· Safety Connect® — includes Emergency
Assistance, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Roadside
Assistance and Automatic Collision Notification.
Available by subscription .
· Front and rear side-impact door beams
· Tire Pressure Monitoring System
· Front seatbelts with seatbelt pretensioners
with force limiters

CITY MPG

26
HIGHWAY MPG

35
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $25,650.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE] 50 State Emissions $0
[CP1010] Rear Dual Usb Power Port
Charger

$0

[PQ 50] Southeast Toyota Distributor
Plus

$0

[SBXP20] XP & X Series Gloss Badge $0
Original Shipping Charge $1,120
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $26,770.00
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Uniworld Auto Sales
www.uniworldautos.com
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